KENT PARK AND RECREATION COMMISSION

AGENDA

Monthly Meeting: Monday, Dec. 16, 2019, 7 p.m., Kent Town Hall

1.

2.

10.

1.

Call to Order

Elevation of alternates

Acceptance of agenda

Acceptance of Minutes of November 18, 2019 monthly meeting
Correspondence

Public and Invited Guests: Miranda Lovato, Parks' Master Plan
Director's Report

Old Business

After-School Program
Parks
i. Emery Park projects
ii. Kent Common Park
iii. Parks’ Master Plan Subcommittee: follow-up on plan,
funding
Five-Year Capital Plan
Sports Programs follow-up: basketball, baseball
2019-20 Budget
Halloween Bash 2020
Playing field subcommittee report
Rob Zombie Event proposal follow-up
Playing Field Subcommittee update
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New Business
a. Parks' tree work PDF

The next Park and Recreation Commission meeting is Monday,
Jan. 27, 2020 at 7:00 p.m.

Adjourn



